Current  LIST OF ASPERA WORKING GROUPS CONVENERS

Update :30  january 2007

1. High Energy Gamma Rays: 

Manel Martinez  martinez@ifae.es
Werner Hofmann werner.hofmann@mpi-hd.mpg.de
Conveners confirmed

First Workshop 1-2 March 2007 - Paris
2. Neutrino Mass (DBD+ KATRIN/MARE)
F, Piquemal  piquemal@cenbg.in2p3.fr
A, Giuliani  andrea.giuliani@mib.infn.it
S.Schoenert stefan.schoenert@mpi-hd.mpg.de
Conveners confirmed 

First  workshop  16th January Paris

3. High Energy Cosmic Rays 

H, Bluemer  johannes.bluemer@ik.fzk.de  

Temporary Convener 
First Workshop : 20 February - Amsterdam

WG3+WG4  have a common meeting. This will determine the conveners

4. High Energy Neutrino 

U, Katz  katz@physik.uni-erlangen.de
Temporary Convener  
First Workshop : 20 February - Amsterdam

WG3+WG4  have a common meeting. This will determine the conveners

5. Dark matter direct detection 

G. Chardin chardin@hep.saclay.cea.fr 

N. Smith  n.j.t.smith@rl.ac.uk 

Temporary conveners to be confirmed
First Workshop 1st February - Paris

6. Gravitational Waves 

H, Lueck  harald.lueck@aei.mpg.de
Temporary Convener

      Workshop 8 February in Paris 

7. Low energy neutrino and proton decay observatories 

A, Rubbia  rubbia@phys.ethz.ch
Aldo Ianni aldo.ianni@lngs.infn.it
     Temporary Conveners to be confirmed

      First  Workshop 2nd of march Chambery 

